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‘Introduction to Global Studies’ 
COURSE STRUCTURE 

SUMMER 2022 
 

DATE DAY COURSE CONTENT 

4 July Monday 
Introduction to Global Studies: (3 hours) 
Charles Houck and Dale Smith, University of Charlotte 

5 July Tuesday Globalization and Culture (3 hours)  
Charles Houck and Dale Smith, University of Charlotte 

6 July Wednesday 
Migration and globalization (3 hours)  
Stefania Panebianco University of Catania (EUNICE) 

7 July Thursday Global health: one planet, One Health (3 hours) 
Félix J Sangari, UC 

8 July Friday Globalization, economic growth and development (3 hours)  
Adolfo C. Fernández Puente, UC 

      11 July Monday 
Institutional framework: Building a global architecture (3 hours)  
Judith Clifton, UC  

12 July Tuesday State of the planet. Ecological & Resource Challenges (3 hours)  
María E. Maza Fernández, Hydraulics Institute (UC) 

13 July Wednesday Literature and cinema in a global world (3 hours)  
Jesús Ángel González López, UC 

14 July Thursday Business and globalization: (3 hours),  
Emmanuel Sukadi A Sukadi, University of Mons (EUNICE) 

15 July Friday Global Social Movements: (3 hours) 
Charles Houck and Dale Smith University of Charlotte 

 
The course will be taught face to face  in room 14 (Faculty of Economic and Business. First floor) 

 
 

 
Introduction to Global Studies 
http://web.unican.es/consejo-direccion/vcinternacionalizacion/Paginas/global-studies.aspx 
 
Certificado de Intensificación Internacional 
http://web.unican.es/consejo-direccion/vcinternacionalizacion/Paginas/intensif-internacional.aspx 
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